
Habibganj - Mumbai CST Special/01016XX - Exp - CR 
HBJ/HabibGanj to CSTM/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

15h 15m - 833 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 21:00 0 1 0 51 WCR
2 ET Itarsi Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 0 1 85 76 329 WCR
3 HD Harda 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 161 60 341 WCR
4 KNW Khandwa Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 268 51 302 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 392 82 205 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 4 2 576 67 558 CR
7 NK Nashik Road 07:45 07:50 5m 2 2 649 40 551 CR
8 IGP Igatpuri 09:05 09:10 5m 3 2 700 46 599 CR
9 KYN Kalyan Junction 10:57 11:00 3m 6 2 781 44 9 CR
10 TNA Thane 11:25 11:28 3m 8 2 799 77 7 CR
11 DR Dadar Central 11:47 11:50 3m 0 2 824 22 7 CR
12 CSTM Mumbai CSM Terminus 12:15 0 2 833 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (15:08)

May 01 2024 (15:08)

1

1


